
POMPOSA  09  MARZO  2014 (RISULTATI)

ORDINE  D’ARRIVO  GENERALE  9.500  METRI
   1° Diego Gaspari Gabbi L 30’54”
2° Mohamed Errami Atl.  Castenaso M 31’09”
3° Luca Gardellini Gabbi L 31’26”
4° Nicolò Conti Atl.  Estense L 31’48”
5° Maurizio Casadei Nuova Olimpia L 33’02”
6° Luca Andrella Running Com. L 33’08”
7° Davide Corritore Taglio di po L 33’13”
8° Dante Toniotto Salcus L 33’25”
9° Aldo Penzo Cavalli Marini L 34’21”
10° Domenico Luciani Gabbi L 34’27”
11° Federico Pozzato Taglio di Po L 34’35”
12° Renzo Ranzato Cavalli Marini M 34’47”
13° Elia Sgaravatto Corriferrara L 34’57”
14° Luca Orsoni Quadrilatero M 34’58”
15° Donato Ragazzi Atletica D elta L 35’08”
16° Davide Liboni Ferrariola L 35’15”
17° Fabio Finotello Salcus L 35’20”
18° Nicola Avigni Salcus L 35’32”
19° Ana Manu Gabbi N 35’36”
20° Gianni Cavallarin Salcus L 35’42”
21° Maurizio Cretti Legname Pellegrinelli L 35’47”
22° Marino Scarpa Cavalli Marini M 35’51”
23° Nicola Zuccarello Taglio di Po L 35’55”
24° Federico Fabbris Cavalli Marini L 35’57”
25° Gianfranco Boschet Adria L 36’15”
26° Alberto Mantovani Atletica Delta L 36’23”
27° Araldo Viroli Podistica Cesenate P 36’25”
28° Stefano Boccardo Salcus L 36’28”
29° Rino Grassi Correre è Bello M 36’29”
30° Marco Maglia Rhodigiun L 36’32”
31° Andrea Loffreda Cavalli Marini L 36’33”
32° Maximiliano Penazzi Atl. Delta L 36’36”
33° Massimo Gozzo Ferrara che Cammina M 36’37”
34° Cris Roccati Libero L 35’55”
35° Sandro Sandri Podisti Marghera M 37’57”
36° Alessio Resca Canaglia L 37’59”
37° Antonio Barbato Adria M 37’02”
38° Mauro Bonon Salcus L 37’09”



39° Edmondo Parmiani Runing M 37’12”
40° Milo Gatti Atl. Delta L 37’12”
41° Massimo Ghirotti Salcus L 37’14”
42° Ubaldo Zanetti Taglio di Po M 37’17”
43° Stefano Gargioni Folgore M 37’21”
44° Francesco La Tagliata Gabbi L 37’24”
45° Fabio Solera Libero M 37’30”
46° Maurizio Preti Taglio di Po M 37’32”
47° Giorgio Gherlinzoni Faro M 37’39”
48° Michele Rimensi Quadrilatero L 37’56”
49° Paolo Bianchini Salcus M 38’04”
50° Paolo Storari Faro M 38’05”
51° Enrico Gasparon Ferrariola M 38’06”
52° Paolo Pasqualin Cr veneto M 38’08”
53° Gilles Ferraresi Salcus L 38’18”
54° Giuseppe De santis Atl. Delta M 38’21”
55° Siro Alberini Adria M 38’22”
56° Roberto Zaghi Atl. Delta L 38’26”
57° Marchetti Taddeo Atl. Delta Am 38’28”
58° Celeste Ferrini Edera Forli N 38’33”
59° Andrea Pasetti Atl. Estense L 38’39”
60° Maurizio Contra Gabbi M 38’47”
61° Paolo Franzoso Atl. Delta L 38’51”
62° Emanuele Pirani Faro M 38’57”
63° Adriano Liviero Taglio di Po P 39’01”
64° Lauro Massarenti Quadrilatero M 39’08”
65° Massimo Tagliaferri Putinati L 39’14”
66° Davide Canella Corriferrara L 39’21”
67° Amilcare Finessi Atl. Delta M 39’25”
68° Claudio Mingardo Quadrilatero M 39’31”
69° Stefano Bagnoli Salcus M 39’32”
70° Ario Lazzari Molinella M 39’37”
71° Giovanni Crepaldi Porto Tolle M 39’42”
72° Enrico Mantovani Argine Berra M 39’58”
73° Fabio Marchesi Quadrilatero L 40’02”
74° Mauro Ferroni Running  Com. M 40’03”
75° Narciso Montecchio Quadrilatero M 40’05”
76° Gianni Carnevali Ferrara che Cammina L 40’06”
77° Raffaele Bolzati Quadrilatero L 40’08”
78° Oscar Peccchielan Urbino M 40’09”
79° Enrico Botoli Lughesina P 40’11”
80° Giuliano Ferro Taglio di Po M 40’13”
81° Marco Fabbri Ferrara che Cammina M 40’14”



82° Angelo Trentini Correre è Bello M 40’16”
83° Michele Righetti Correre è Bello L 40’20”
84° Morris Fogli Corriferrara L 30’20”
85° Andrea Astori Quadrilatero M 30’22”
86° Gianluca Tralli Corriferrara M 40’25”
87° Emanuele Finotti Faro M 40’27”
88° Massimo Grassi Atl. Delta L 40’33”
89° Andrea Scarletti Corriferrara L 40’48£
90° Maurizio Fattorini Porto Tolle L 40’56”
91° Claudio Pregnolato Taglio di Po M 40’57”
92° Romolo Soffiati Quadrilatero P 40’59”
93° Francesco Solina Quadrilatero M 41’00”
94° Leonardo Alpini Lamone L 41’01”
95° Lorenzo Lodi Corriferrara L 41’02”
96° Claudio Benini Quadrilatero M 41’14”
97° Adriano Franciosi Faro M 41’21”
98° Monica Casadio Ponte Nuovo O 41’34”
99° Giuliano Battaglia Quadrilatero P 41’35”
100° Peter Rizzo Atl. Delta L 41’36”
101° Antonio Molena Taglio di Po L 41’38”
102° Samuele Barboni Atl. Delta L 41’40”
103° Francesco Naldi Atl. Delta L 41’44”
104° Claudio Casarin Libero L 41’51”
105° Alice Bassi Lughesina N 41’59”
106° Roberto Pappi Ponte Nuovo N 42’01”
107° Graziano Succi Quadrilatero M 42’05”
108° Patrizio Girello Taglio di Po M 42’14”
109° Egidio Marchetti Correre è Bello P 42’15”
110° Andrea Schiesaro Salcus L 42’16”
111° Paolo Luciani Bonpani L 42’18”
112° Umberto Piacentini Argine Berra M 42’21”
113° Michele Vendemiati Portotolle L 42’23”
114° Adamo Farinelli Quadrilatero M 42’28”
115° Adriano Crosara Cavalli Marini M 42’32”
116° Milo Zannini Faro L 42’33”
117° Claudio Rozimolato Taglio di Po L 42’35”
118° Massimiliano Dipinto Atl.  Delta L 42’38”
119° Angelo Chiavegato Taglio di Po M 42’40”
120° Riccardo Bergossi Correre è Bello M 42’44”
121° Luciano Bellinello Salcus P 42’46”
122° Michele Catozzi Quadrilatero M 42’50”
123° Giacomo Bellan Taglio di Po L 42’52”
124° Michele Veronese Taglio di Po M 42’55”



125° Roberto Balboni Corriferrara M 43’09”
126° Luca Marzolla Taglio di Po L 43’10”
127° Iorio Cavallini Lughesina M 43’12”
128° Chiara Pompoli Uisp Ferrara M 43’15”
129° Massimo Tebaldi Quadrilatero M 43’18”
130° Silvia Bonora Quadrilatero N 43’21”
131° Paola Pantaleoni Invicta O 43’27”
132° Cinzia Fogli Atl. Delta N 43’35”
133° Cristian Folli Atl. Delta L 43’39”
134° Shuellen Roccati Salcus N 43’42”
135° Mirco Tessarin Talgio di Po L 43’43”
136° Roberto Ballerini Running Comacchio M 43’46”
137° Domenico Cancellieri Lughesina P 43’47”
138° Aldo Simeoni Porto Tolle M 43’48”
139° Elisa Biolcati Invicta N 43’55”
140° Carlo Gori Argine Berra L 43’56”
141° thomas Beltrami Corriferrara L 44’02”
142° Lorenzo Brina Faro M 44’03”
143° Valeriano Cassetta Adria M 44’05”
144° Cristian Bocchi San Giacomo L 44’07”
145° Stefano Pozzato Salcus L 44’09”
146° Erica Cazzadore Salcus N 44’13”
147° Mario Tosatti Salcus L 44’16”
148° Marco Delicati Running Comacchio L 44’17”
149° Grido Gatti Atl.  Delta L 44’23”
150° Marino Silvestrin Salcus P 44’32”
151° Giulia Bellini Atl. Delta N 44’36”
152° Zuzana Slobodova Quadrilatero N 44’38”
153° Stefano Tolotti Atl. Delta L 44’42”
154° Mauro Finotti Porto Tolle L 44’43”
155° Emilia Ferrini Edera Forli AF 44’51”
156° Marco Ferraini Edera Forli M 44’53”
157° Roberto Zuffoli Faro L 44’56”
158° Silvana Ban Running Comacchio O 45’03”
159° Valentino Moretti Atl. Delta M 45’05”
160° Luca Lazzari Ferrariola L 45’06”
161° Marco Gavioli Corriferrara L 45’11”
162° Marco Milan Taglio di Po L 45’13”
163° Massimo Fabbri Libero L 45’14”
164° Maris Paganini Libero L 45’15”
165° Alberto Bigoni Adria L 45’16”
166° Katia Pedarzini Faro N 45’17”
167° Rodolfo Osti Adria M 45’18”



168° Stefania Panfilio Taglio di Po N 45’19”
169° Alberto Albertin Taglio di Po L 45’20”
170° Massimo Vandelli Quadrilatero L 45’28”
171° Doriano Ferroni Taglio di Po P 45’30”
172° Gianni Felloni Argine Berra P 45’33”
173° Monia Panfilio Taglio di Po N 45’35”
174° Lucio Malagutti Salcus L 45’37”
175° Massimo Barillani Atl. Delta L 45’43”
176° Raimondo Campus Taglio di Po M 45’48”
177° Stefano Buzzoni Faro L 45’50”
178° Angela Caniati Adria O 45’52”
179° Sergio Cappello Salcus P 46’03”
180° Giorgio Bellan Porto Tolle L 46’06”
181° Andrea Callegari Faro N 46’09”
182° Angelo Dalla vecchia Salcus P 46’11”
183° Sara Melloni Invicta N 46’15”
184° Fabrizia Ferroni Running Comacchio O 46’17”
185° Alessandro Bottoni Faro M 46’23”
186° Stefano Fantoni Salcus L 46’25”
187° Germana Babini Ponte Nuovo O 46’30”
188° Andrea Finotti Adria L 46’31”
189° Gianni Panioni Quadrilatero M 46’32”
190° Marino Beltrami Atl. Delta M 46’35”
191° Rosa Bonazza Faro N 46’39”
192° Fileno Innocenzo Atl. Delta M 46’41”
193° Andrea Biasioli Adria L 46’42”
194° Roberto Valentini Argine Berra M 46’46”
195° Nicola Guarino Libero M 46’48”
196° Lorella Debei Taglio di Po N 46’50”
197° Alberto Martello Adria M 46’58”
198° Luigi Battaglio Atl. Delta P 47’02”
199° Daniele Paesante Taglio di Po M 47’04”
200° Luca Paparella Libero M 47’10”
201° Alessandra Zabarri Quadrilatero M 47’30”
202° Simonetta Siviero Salcus O 47’32”
203° Mariasole Veronesi Corriferrara N 47’36”
204° Paolo Toschi Corriferrara M 47’37”
205° Mario Braga Argine berra P 47’43”
206° Daniele Laurenti Portotolle M 47’50”
207° Davide Parmeggiani Quadrilatero M 47’57”
208° Claudia Sfriso Salcus N 47’58”
209° Alberto Tredesini Quadrilatero P 48’05”
210° Monia Boghi Corriferrara N 48’06”



211° Mauro Robustini Invicta M 48’18”
212° Elisa Franciosi Quadrilatero O 48’19”
213° Maurizio Penzo Cavallimarini M 48’23”
214° Dana Piskova Invicta O 48’25”
215° Mirko Grandi Salcus M 48’29”
216° Stefano Buttini Atl. Delta L 48’35”
217° Lamberto Dalle carbonare Argine berra M 48’49”
218° Gerri Franchin Salcus L 48’50”
219° Giovanni Scalambra Atl. Delta P 48’54”
220° Hajar Faid Argine Berra Af 48’55”
221° Rita Loberti Ferrara che Cammina O 49’03”
222° Daniele Zampieri Invicta L 49’15”
223° Umberto Fabbri Taglio di Po M 49’34”
224° Ronald Gargia Libero L 49’36”
225° Alessandro Polesinanti Corriferrara M 49’40”
226° Camilla Tataranni Corriferrara N 49’54”
227° Emanuela Cornacchio Lughesina O 50’06”
228° Daniele freguglia Taglio di Po P 50’09”
229° Massimiliano Ruzza Taglio di Po l 50’15”
230° Alessandro Ravazzi Faro M 50’25”
231° Augusto Avanzo Taglio di Po M 50’26”
232° Lorenza Marzolla Atl. Delta N 50’27”
233° Massimo Finessi Atl. Delta L 50’48”
234° Giuliano Baruffa Argine Berra M 50’49”
235° Dario Avanzi Atl. Delta M 51’09”
236° Graziano Mazzanti Atl.  Delta M 51’22”
237° Doriano Finotti Libero M 51’28”
238° Mike Folegati Taglio di Po L 51’29”
239° Gianluca Zagati Porto Tolle L 51’29”
240° Ruggero Mastellari Invicta M 51’48”
241° Tiziano Tassinari Lughesina O 51’54”
242° Silvia Nordio Salcus N 51’55”
243° Enrica masaarenti Atl. Delta N 51’55”
244° Simona Zanellato Atl. Delta N 51’57”
245° Paola Gibertoni Libero N 52’11”
246° Daniele Marangon Atl. Delta N 52’16”
247° Mauela Tartarini Faro N 52’53”
248° Sandra Gianella Atl. Delta L 52’54”
249° Paolo Franzini Corriferrara M 53’04”
250° Eleonora Ferrari Quadrilatero N 53’16”
251° Claudio Carrari Quadrilatero M 53’18”
252° Cristina Catozzi Quadrilatero O 53’28”
253° Tatiana Gnitko Delta N 56’43”



254° Gabriele Sgarbi Salcus L 56’44”
255° Romani Gagliardi Corriferrara L 01’54”
256° Roberto Manzoli Proetichs M 01’55”
257° Rossella Galletti Quadrilatero O 02’12”
258° Daniele Vassalli Quadrilatero L 03’13”
259° Roseliana Barbierati Invicta O 04’22”

ORDINE   D’ARRIVO   MINI  PODISTICA  1.300  metri
1° Lorenzo Polverini Atl.  Imola
2° Simone Massarenti Delta
3° Douhun Nazari Delta
4° Mattia Bergossi Correre è Bello
5° Mirko Boschet adria
6° Mattia Bolzati Quadrilatero 
7° Taha Fahimi Atl.  Delta 
8° Leopardi Manzoli Proetihcs 
9° Thomas Simani Invicta 
10° Marika Zanella Quadrilatero
11° Silvia Puller Atl.  Delta
12° Rossella Puller Atl.  Delta 
13° Mattia Mantovani Argine  Berra
14° Hiba Faid Argine  Berra 
15° Ali Bencherifa Argine  Berra
16° Daniele Gennai Libero 

ORDINE  D’ARRIVO  MINI  PODISTICA  300 Metri
1° Elena Bonafè Delta
2° Alessio Longhi Correre è Bello 
3° Micelle Amago Libero
4° Carlotta Storari Faro
5° Matteo Raimondi Salcus
6° Giosue Valesani Libero 
7° Adnam Frimane Argine Berra
8° Marta Ballerini Ruinning  Com.
9° Hany Fahid Argine Berra
10° Federico Zufoli Faro
11° Davide Fabbri Libero 
12° Alice Simani Invicta 
13° Ivan Alvisi Atl.  Delta 
14° Fahimi Doha Delta
15° Sara Vitali Quadrilatero 
16° Giuliano Bejzak Argine  Berra 
17° Nohelia Maohaouini Argine  Berra 



18° Susanna Bejzak Argine  Berra 
19° Gaia D’iapico CUS
20° Lea Micali Atl.  Delta 
21° Matteo Minelli UISP  Ferrara
22° Bader Bencherifa Argine Berra
23° Sofia Zaghi Quadrilatero
24° Martina Zaghi Quadrilatero
25° Madeleine Minelli UISP  Ferrara
26° Anna Vitali Quadrilatero
27° Denis Paganini Atl.  Delta 
28° Davide Biolcati Atl.  Delta
29° Francesca Boscarato Argine  Berra
30° Andrea D’Iapico CUS
31° Nicola Finessi Atl.  Delta
32° Sara Fazzi Argine  Berra
33° Alaa Oujedid Argine  Berra 

ORDINI  DI  ARRIVO  DI  CATEGORIA
    
1° Emilia Ferrini Edera Forli AF 44’51”
2° Hajar Faid Argine Berra AF 48’55”

1° Marchetti Taddeo Atl. Delta AM 38’28”

1° Diego Gaspari Gabbi L 30’54”
2° Luca Cardellini Gabbi L 31’26”
3° Nicolò Conti Atl.  Estense L 31’48”
4° Maurizio Casadei Nuova Olimpia L 33’02”
5° Luca Andrella Running Com. L 33’08”
6° Davide Corridore Taglio di po L 33’13”
7° Dante Toniotto Salcus L 33’25”
8° Aldo Penzo Cavalli Marini L 34’21”
9° Domenico Lucani Gabbi L 34’27”
10° Federico Pozzato Taglio di Po L 34’35”
11° Elia Sgaravatto Corriferrara L 34’57”
12° Donato Ragazzi Atletica D elta L 35’08”
13° Davide Liboni Ferrariola L 35’15”
14° Fabio Finotello Salcus L 35’20”
15° Nicola Svigni Salcus L 35’32”
16° Gianni Cavallarin Salcus L 35’42”
17° Maurizio Cretti Legname Pellegrinelli L 35’47”
18° Nicola Zuccarello Taglio di Po L 35’55”
19° Federico Fabbris Cavalli Marini L 35’57”



20° Gianfranco Boschet Adria L 36’15”
21° Alberto Mantovani Atletica Delta L 36’23”
22° Stefano Boccardo Salcus L 36’28”
23° Marco Maglia Rhodigiun L 36’32”
24° Andrea Loffreda Cavalli Marini L 36’33”
25° Maximiliano Penazzi Atl. Delta L 36’36”
26° Cris Roccati Libero L 35’55”
27° Alessio Resca Canaglia L 37’59”
28° Mauro Bonon Salcus L 37’09”
29° Milo Gatti Atl. Delta L 37’12”
30° Massimo Ghiotti Salcus L 37’14”
31° Francesco La Tagliata Gabbi L 37’24”
32° Michele Rimensi Quadrilatero L 37’56”
33° Gilles Ferraresi Salcus L 38’18”
34° Roberto Zaghi Atl. Delta L 38’26”
35° Andrea Pasetti Atl. Estense L 38’39”
36° Paolo Franoso Atl. Delta L 38’51”
37° Massimo Tagliaferro Putinati L 39’14”
38° Davide Canella Corriferrara L 39’21”
39° Fabio Marchesi Quadrilatero L 40’02”
40° Gianni Carnevali Ferrara che Cammina L 40’06”
41° Raffaele Bolzati Quadrilatero L 40’08”
42° Michele Rigetti Correre è Bello L 40’20”
43° Morris Fogli Corriferrara L 30’20”
44° Massimo Grassi Atl. Delta L 40’33”
45° Andrea Scarletti Corriferrara L 40’48£
46° Maurizio Fattorini Porto Tolle L 40’56”
47° Leonardo Alpini Lamone L 41’01”
48° Lorenzo Lodi Corriferrara L 41’02”
49° Peter Rizzo Atl. Delta L 41’36”
50° Antonio Molena Taglio di Po L 41’38”
51° Samuele Barboni Atl. Delta L 41’40”
52° Francesco Naldi Atl. Delta L 41’44”
54° Claudio Casarin Libero L 41’51”
55° Andrea Schiesaro Salcus L 42’16”
56° Paolo Lucani Bonpani L 42’18”
57° Michele Vendemiati Portotolle L 42’23”
58° Milo Tannini Faro L 42’33”
59° Claudio Rozimolato Taglio di Po L 42’35”
60° Massimiliano Dipinto Atl.  Delta L 42’38”
61° Giacomo Bellan Taglio di Po L 42’52”
62° Luca Marzolla Taglio di Po L 43’10”
63° Cristian Folli Atl. Delta L 43’39”



64° Mirco Tessarin Talgio di Po L 43’43”
65° Carlo Gori Argine Berra L 43’56”
66° thomas Feltrami Corriferrara L 44’02”
67° Cristian Bocchi San Giacomo L 44’07”
68° Stefano Pozzato Salcus L 44’09”
69° Mario Tosatti Salcus L 44’16”
70° Marco Delicati Running Comacchio L 44’17”
71° Grido Gatti Atl.  Delta L 44’23”
72° Stefano Toltoti Atl. Delta L 44’42”
73° Mauro Finotti Porto Tolle L 44’43”
74° Roberto Zufoli Faro L 44’56”
75° Luca Lazzari Ferrariola L 45’06”
76° Marco Gavioli Corriferrara L 45’11”
77° Marco Milan Taglio di Po L 45’13”
78° Massimo Fabbri Libero L 45’14”
79° Moris Paganini Libero L 45’15”
80° Alberto Bigoni Adria L 45’16”
81° Alberto Albertin Taglio di Po L 45’20”
82° Massimo Randelli Quadrilatero L 45’28”
83° Lucio Malagutti Salcus L 45’37”
84° Massimo Barillani Atl. Delta L 45’43”
85° Stefano Buzzoni Faro L 45’50”
86° Giorgio Bellan Porto Tolle L 46’06”
87° Stefano Fantoni Salcus L 46’25”
88° Andrea Finotti Adria L 46’31”
89° Andrea Biasioli Adria L 46’42”
90° Stefano Buttini Atl. Delta L 48’35”
91° Gerri Franchin Salcus L 48’50”
92° Daniele Zampieri Invicta L 49’15”
93° Ronald Gargia Libero L 49’36”
94° Massimiliano Ruzza Taglio di Po l 50’15”
95° Massimo Finessi Atl. Delta L 50’48”
96° Mike Folegati Taglio di Po L 51’29”
97° Gianluca Zagati Porto Tolle L 51’29”
98° Sandra Gianella Atl. Delta L 52’54”
99° Gabriele Sgarbi Salcus L 56’44”
100° Romani Gagliardi Corriferrara L 01’54”
101° Daniele Vassalli Quadrilatero L 03’13”

1° Mohamed Errami Atl.  Castenaso M 31’09”
2° Renzo Ranzato Cavalli Marini M 34’47”
3° Luca Orsoni Quadrilatero M 34’58”
4° Marino Scarpa Cavalli Marini M 35’51”



5° Rino Grassi Correre è Bello M 36’29”
6° Massimo Gozzo Ferrara che Cammina M 36’37”
7° Sandro Sandri Podisti Marghera M 37’57”
8° Antonio Barbato Adria M 37’02”
9° Edmondo Permiani Runing M 37’12”
10° Ubaldo Zanetti Taglio di Po M 37’17”
11° Stefano Gargioni Folgore M 37’21”
12° Fabio Solera Libero M 37’30”
13° Maurizio Preti Taglio di Po M 37’32”
14° Giorgio Gherlinzoni Faro M 37’39”
15° Paolo Bianchini Salcus M 38’04”
16° Paolo Storari Faro M 38’05”
17° Enrico Gasparon Ferrariola M 38’06”
18° Paolo Pasqualin Cr veneto M 38’08”
19° Giuseppe De santis Atl. Delta M 38’21”
20° Siro Alberini Adria M 38’22”
21° Maurizio Contra Gabbi M 38’47”
22° Emanuele Pirani Faro M 38’57”
23° Lauro Massarenti Quadrilatero M 39’08”
24° Amilcare Finessi Atl. Delta M 39’25”
25° Claudio Mingardo Quadrilatero M 39’31”
26° Stefano Bagnoli Salcus M 39’32”
27° Ario Lazzari Molinella M 39’37”
28° Giovanni Crepaldi Porto Tolle M 39’42”
29° Enrico Mantovani Argine Berra M 39’58”
30° Mauro Ferroni Running  Com. M 40’03”
31° Narciso Montecchio Quadrilatero M 40’05”
32° Oscar Peccchielan Urbino M 40’09”
33° Giuliano Ferro Taglio di Po M 40’13”
34° Marco Fabbri Ferrara che Cammina M 40’14”
35° Angelo Trentini Correre è Bello M 40’16”
36° Andrea Astori Quadrilatero M 30’22”
37° Gianluca Tralli Corriferrara M 40’25”
38° Emanuele Finotti Faro M 40’27”
39° Claudio Pregnolato Taglio di Po M 40’57”
40° Francesco Solina Quadrilatero M 41’00”
41° Claudio Benini Quadrilatero M 41’14”
42° Adriano Franciosi Faro M 41’21”
43° Graziano Succi Quadrilatero M 42’05”
44° Patrizio Girello Taglio di Po M 42’14”
45° Umberto Piacentini Argine Berra M 42’21”
46° Adamo Farinelli Quadrilatero M 42’28”
47° Adriano Corsara Cavalli Marini M 42’32”



48° Angelo Chiavegato Taglio di Po M 42’40”
49° Riccardo Bergossi Correre è Bello M 42’44”
50° Michele Catozzi Quadrilatero M 42’50”
51° Michele Veronese Taglio di Po M 42’55”
52° Roberto Balboni Corriferrara M 43’09”
53° Iorio Cavallini Lughesina M 43’12”
54° Chiara Pompoli Uisp Ferrara M 43’15”
55° Massimo Tebaidi Quadrilatero M 43’18”
56° Roberto Ballerini Running Comacchio M 43’46”
57° Aldo Simeoni Porto Tolle M 43’48”
58° Lorenzo Brina Faro M 44’03”
59° Valeriano Cassetta Adria M 44’05”
60° Marco Ferraini Edera Forli M 44’53”
61° Valentino Moretti Atl. Delta M 45’05”
62° Rodolfo Osti Adria M 45’18”
63° Raimondo Campus Taglio di Po M 45’48”
64° Alessandro Bottoni Faro M 46’23”
65° Gianni Panioni Quadrilatero M 46’32”
66° Marino Beltrami Atl. Delta M 46’35”
67° Fileno Innocenzo Atl. Delta M 46’41”
68° Roberto Valentini Argine Berra M 46’46”
69° Nicola Guarino Libero M 46’48”
70° Alberto Martello Adria M 46’58”
71° Daniele Paesante Taglio di Po M 47’04”
72° Luca Paparella Libero M 47’10”
73° Alessandra Tabarri Quadrilatero M 47’30”
74° Paolo Toschi Corriferrara M 47’37”
75° Daniele Laurenti Portotolle M 47’50”
76° Davide Parmeggiani Quadrilatero M 47’57”
77° Mauro Robustini Invicta M 48’18”
78° Maurizio Penzo Cavallimarini M 48’23”
79° Mirko Grandi Salcus M 48’29”
80° Lamberto Dalle carbonare Argine berra M 48’49”
82° Umberto Fabbri Taglio di Po M 49’34”
83° Alessandro Polesinanti Corriferrara M 49’40”
84° Alessandro Ravazzi Faro M 50’25”
85° Augusto Avanzo Taglio di Po M 50’26”
86° Giuliano Baruffa Argine Berra M 50’49”
87° Dario Avanzi Atl. Delta M 51’09”
88° Graziano Mazzanti Atl.  Delta M 51’22”
89° Doriano Finotti Libero M 51’28”
90° Ruggero Mastellari Invicta M 51’48”
91° Paolo Franzini Corriferrara M 53’04”



92° Claudio Carrari Quadrilatero M 53’18”
93° Roberto Manzoli Proetichs M 01’55”

1° Ana Manu Gabbi N 35’36”
2° Celeste Ferrini Edera Forli N 38’33”
3° Alice Bassi Lughesina N 41’59”
4° Roberto Pappi Ponte Nuovo N 42’01”
5° Silvia Bonora Quadrilatero N 43’21”
6° Cinzia Fogli Atl. Delta N 43’35”
7° Shuellen Roccati Salcus N 43’42”
8° Elisa Biolcati Invicta N 43’55”
9° Erica Cazzadore Salcus N 44’13”
10° Giulia Bellini Atl. Delta N 44’36”
11° Zuzana Slobodova Quadrilatero N 44’38”
12° Katia Pedarzini Faro N 45’17”
13° Stefania Panfilio Taglio di Po N 45’19”
14° Monia Panfilio Taglio di Po N 45’35”
15° Andrea Callegari Faro N 46’09”
16° Sara Melloni Invicta N 46’15”
17° Rosa Bonazza Faro N 46’39”
18° Lorella Debei Taglio di Po N 46’50”
19° Mariasole Veronesi Corriferrara N 47’36”
20° Claudia Sfriso Salcus N 47’58”
21° Monia Boghi Corriferrara N 48’06”
22° Camilla Tataranni Corriferrara N 49’54”
23° Lorenza Marzolla Atl. Delta N 50’27”
24° Silvia Nordio Salcus N 51’55”
25° Enrica masaarenti Atl. Delta N 51’55”
26° Simona Zanellato Atl. Delta N 51’57”
27° Paola Gibertoni Libero N 52’11”
28° Daniele Marangon Atl. Delta N 52’16”
29° Mauela Tartarini Faro N 52’53”
30° Eleonora Ferrari Quadrilatero N 53’16”
31° Tatiana Gnitko Delta N 56’43”

1° Monica Casadio Ponte Nuovo O 41’34”
2° Paola Pantaloni Invicta O 43’27”
3° Silvana Ban Running Comacchio O 45’03”
4° Angela Caniati Adria O 45’52”
5° Fabrizia Ferroni Running Comacchio O 46’17”
6° Germana Babini Ponte Nuovo O 46’30”
7° Simonetta Siviero Salcus O 47’32”
8° Elisa Franciosi Quadrilatero O 48’19”



9° Dana Piskova Invicta O 48’25”
10° Rita Liberti Ferrara che Cammina O 49’03”
11° Emanuela Cornacchio Lughesina O 50’06”
12° Tiziano Tassinari Lughesina O 51’54”
13° Cristina Catozzi Quadrilatero O 53’28”
14° Rossella Galletti Quadrilatero O 02’12”
15° Roseliana Barbierati Invicta O 04’22”

1° Araldo Viroli Podistica Cesenate P 36’25”
2° Adriano Liviero Taglio di Po P 39’01”
3° Enrico Botoli Lughesina P 40’11”
4° Romolo Soffiati Quadrilatero P 40’59”
5° Giuliano Battaglia Quadrilatero P 41’35”
6° Egidio Marchetti Correre è Bello P 42’15”
7° Luciano Bellinello Salcus P 42’46”
8° Domenico Cancellieri Lughesina P 43’47”
9° Marino Silvestrin Salcus P 44’32”
10° Doriano Ferroni Taglio di Po P 45’30”
11° Gianni Felloni Argine Berra P 45’33”
12° Sergio Cappello Salcus P 46’03”
13° Angelo Dalla vecchia Salcus P 46’11”
14° Luigi Battaglio Atl. Delta P 47’02”
15° Mario Braga Argine berra P 47’43”
16° Alberto Tredesini Quadrilatero P 48’05”
17° Giovanni Scalambra Atl. Delta P 48’54”
18° Daniele freguglia Taglio di Po P 50’09”


